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Llangefni - Bangor  Service 42 (ORAO042) 
Menai Bridge - Bangor  Service 42A (ORAO042A) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 29th August 2024 until further notice 

Days:   CHOL CD         
Operator: OJNS OJNS OJNS OJNS OJNS OJNS OJNS OJNS OJNS OJNS OJNS OJNS 

Service: 42 42 42A 42A 42 42 42A 42 42A 42 42A 42 

Coleg Menai (Pencraig Campus) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1701 
Llangefni Post Office  -- 0720 -- -- 0900 1025 -- 1400 -- 1520 -- 1706 
Rhostrehwfa -- 0725 -- -- 0905 1030 -- 1405 -- 1525 -- 1711 
Llangristiolus -- 0728 -- -- 0908 1033 -- 1408 -- 1528 -- 1714 
Bethel -- 0733 -- -- 0913 1038 -- 1413 -- 1533 -- 1719 
Aberffraw -- 0739 -- -- 0919 1044 -- 1419 -- 1539 -- 1725 
Hermon -- 0744 -- -- 0924 1049 -- 1424 -- 1544 -- 1730 
Malltraeth -- 0748 -- -- 0928 1053 -- 1428 -- 1548 -- 1734 
Newborough A4080 0645 0752 -- -- 0932 1057 -- 1432 -- 1552 -- 1738 
Dwyran 0649 0756 -- -- 0936 1101 -- 1436 -- 1556 -- 1742 
Dwyran Post 0651 0758 -- -- 0938 1103 -- 1438 -- 1558 -- 1744 
Brynsiencyn 0658 0805 -- -- 0945 1110 -- 1445 -- 1605 -- 1751 
Plas Newydd 0702 0809 -- -- 0949 1114 -- 1449 -- 1609 -- 1755 
Llanfairpwll Tollgate 0706 | -- -- 0953 1118 -- 1453 -- 1613 -- 1759 
A5 Llanfairpwll | 0813 -- -- | | -- | -- | -- | 
Ffordd Penymynydd | 0817 -- -- | | -- | -- | -- | 
Llanfairpwll Park and Ride | 0819 -- -- | | -- | -- | -- | 
Ysgol David Hughes | 0823 -- -- | | -- | -- | -- | 
Menai Bridge  0710 0827 0827 0827 0957 1122 1122 1457 1457 1617 1617 1803 
Ty Menai (Parc Menai) | -- | 0837 | -- | -- | -- | | 
Ysbytty Gwynedd  0717 -- 0847 0847 | -- 1129 -- 1504 -- 1624 | 
Coleg Menai 0722 -- 0852 0852 | -- 1134 -- 1509 -- 1629 | 
Bangor Rail Station Stop J  0725 -- 0859 0859 1012 -- 1137 -- 1512 -- 1632 1817 
Bangor Clock C  0728 -- 0902 0902 1015 -- 1140 -- 1515 -- 1635 1820 

 
Notes: 
CHOL College Holidays Only 
CD College Days Only 
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Bangor - Llangefni  Service 42 (ORAO042) 
Bangor - Menai Bridge  Service 42A (ORAO042A) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 29th August 2024 until further notice 

Days:      CHOL CD   
Operator: OJNS OJNS OJNS OJNS OJNS OJNS OJNS OJNS OJNS 

Service: 42 42 42 42 42 42A 42A 42 42 

Bangor Clock  0732 0910 1020 1200 1530 1650 1650 -- 1825 
Gor. Rail Stn  0735 0913 1023 1203 1533 1653 1653 -- 1828 
Coleg Menai Bangor | | | | | 1700 1700 -- | 
Bangor Ysbyty Gwynedd  | | | | | 1705 1705 -- | 
Ty Menai (Parc Menai) | | | | | | 1715 -- | 
Menai Bridge  0743 0921 1038 1211 1548 1720 1720 1720 1840 
Ysgol David Hughes | | | | 1552 -- -- | | 
Llanfairpwll Park & Ride | | | | 1556 -- -- | | 
Ffordd Penmynydd | | | | 1557 -- -- | | 
Llanfairpwll A4080 0747 0925 1041 1215 1601 -- -- 1723 1847 
Plas Newydd 0751 0929 1045 1219 1605 -- -- 1727 1851 
Brynsiencyn 0756 0934 1050 1224 1610 -- -- 1731 1856 
Dwyran Post Office 0803 0941 1057 1231 1617 -- -- 1738 1903 
Dwyran 0805 0943 1059 1233 1619 -- -- 1740 1905 
Newborough A4080 0810 0948 1104 1237 1624 -- -- 1745 1910 
Malltraeth 0814 0952 1108 1241 1628 -- -- 1749 -- 
Hermon 0818 0956 1112 1245 1632 -- -- 1753 -- 
Aberffraw 0823 1001 1117 1250 1637 -- -- 1758 -- 
Bethel 0829 1007 1123 1256 1643 -- -- 1804 -- 
Llangristiolus 0834 1012 1128 1301 1648 -- -- 1809 -- 
Rhostrehwfa 0837 1015 1131 1304 1651 -- -- 1812 -- 
Llangefni Post Office  0842 1020 1136 1309 1656 -- -- 1817 -- 
Coleg Menai (Pencraig Campus) 0846 -- -- -- 1700 -- -- -- -- 

 
Notes: 
CHOL College Holidays Only 
CD College Days Only 
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Llangefni - Bangor  Service 42 (ORAO042) 
Menai Bridge - Bangor  Service 42A (ORAO042A) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 29th August 2024 until further notice 

Operator: OJNS OJNS OJNS OJNS OJNS OJNS OJNS OJNS OJNS OJNS 
Service: 42 42A 42 42 42A 42 42A 42 42A 42 

Llangefni Post Office  0720 -- 0900 1025 -- 1400 -- 1520 -- 1706 
Rhostrehwfa 0725 -- 0905 1030 -- 1405 -- 1525 -- 1711 
Llangristiolus 0728 -- 0908 1033 -- 1408 -- 1528 -- 1714 
Bethel 0733 -- 0913 1038 -- 1413 -- 1533 -- 1719 
Aberffraw 0739 -- 0919 1044 -- 1419 -- 1539 -- 1725 
Hermon 0744 -- 0924 1049 -- 1424 -- 1544 -- 1730 
Malltraeth 0748 -- 0928 1053 -- 1428 -- 1548 -- 1734 
Newborough A4080 0752 -- 0932 1057 -- 1432 -- 1552 -- 1738 
Dwyran 0756 -- 0936 1101 -- 1436 -- 1556 -- 1742 
Dwyran Post 0758 -- 0938 1103 -- 1438 -- 1558 -- 1744 
Brynsiencyn 0805 -- 0945 1110 -- 1445 -- 1605 -- 1751 
Plas Newydd 0809 -- 0949 1114 -- 1449 -- 1609 -- 1755 
Llanfairpwll Tollgate | -- 0953 1118 -- 1453 -- 1613 -- 1759 
A5 Llanfairpwll 0813 -- | | -- | -- | -- | 
Ffordd Penymynydd 0817 -- | | -- | -- | -- | 
Llanfairpwll Park and Ride 0819 -- | | -- | -- | -- | 
Ysgol David Hughes 0823 -- | | -- | -- | -- | 
Menai Bridge  0827 0827 0957 1122 1122 1457 1457 1617 1617 1803 
Ysbytty Gwynedd  -- 0847 | -- 1129 -- 1504 -- 1624 | 
Coleg Menai -- 0852 | -- 1134 -- 1509 -- 1629 | 
Bangor Rail Station Stop J  -- 0859 1012 -- 1137 -- 1512 -- 1632 1817 
Bangor Clock C  -- 0902 1015 -- 1140 -- 1515 -- 1635 1820 

 
 
 



 

Page 4 of 4 

Bangor - Llangefni  Service 42 (ORAO042) 
Bangor - Menai Bridge  Service 42A (ORAO042A) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 29th August 2024 until further notice 

Operator: OJNS OJNS OJNS OJNS OJNS OJNS OJNS 
Service: 42 42 42 42 42 42A 42 

Bangor Clock  0732 0910 1020 1200 1530 1650 1825 
Gor. Rail Stn  0735 0913 1023 1203 1533 1653 1828 
Coleg Menai Bangor | | | | | 1700 | 
Bangor Ysbyty Gwynedd  | | | | | 1705 | 
Menai Bridge  0743 0921 1038 1211 1548 1720 1840 
Llanfairpwll A4080 0747 0925 1041 1215 1551 -- 1847 
Plas Newydd 0751 0929 1045 1219 1555 -- 1851 
Brynsiencyn 0756 0934 1050 1224 1600 -- 1856 
Dwyran Post Office 0803 0941 1057 1231 1607 -- 1903 
Dwyran 0805 0943 1059 1233 1609 -- 1905 
Newborough A4080 0810 0948 1104 1237 1614 -- 1910 
Malltraeth 0814 0952 1108 1241 1618 -- -- 
Hermon 0818 0956 1112 1245 1622 -- -- 
Aberffraw 0823 1001 1117 1250 1627 -- -- 
Bethel 0829 1007 1123 1256 1633 -- -- 
Llangristiolus 0834 1012 1128 1301 1638 -- -- 
Rhostrehwfa 0837 1015 1131 1304 1641 -- -- 
Llangefni Post Office  0842 1020 1136 1309 1646 -- -- 

 
 


